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About Concordia University Wisconsin

For more than 140 years, Concordia has educated students for lives of Christian leadership and service, uniquely developing
people to step out into the world ready to make an uncommon impact. While our mission has expanded over the years, our
commitment to this core purpose remains. Concordia University has a long and rich history of excellence in serving Christ, the
Church, and the wider world. Our university's rigorous, Christ-centered approach to education forms each student in mind, body,
and spirit and prepares them to find ‘uncommon’ ways to meet the needs of others

Admission Requirements
Candidates will need to submit the following:
1. Completed Application
Detemine how you will pay for the program
Official Transcripts from all institutions attended
Two Letters of Recommendation (Counseling applicants only)
Resume/CV
Background Check
Must have a 3.0 GPA for full admission
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Transfer Credits
Students who have completed graduate-level courses at another institution may transfer up to 15 graduate credits for most
programs, if the courses are judged equivalent to those required for Concordia University Wisconsin's graduate program.

Textbook Information
Visit Concordia University Wisconsin's Bookstore at https://www.bkstr.com/concordiawiscstore/home

Concordia University Wisconsin Tuition Information

The tuition rate for students beginning a program in Spring 2026 is $585 per credit hour, for most programs. Concordia
University Wisconsin reserves the right to raise tuition costs for future cohorts or other programs.

Important Contacts

Graduate Information Office Dena Leonard (262) 299-7350 dleonard@graduateprogram.org
Admissions Office (262) 243-4300 admissions@cuw.edu
Financial Aid Office (262) 243-4569 finaid@cuw.edu

CAPTL - MSE Initial Licensure Dr. Adam Paape adam.paape@cuw.edu
Programs - Program Director

MSE - Special Education - Program | Janis Chapman Janis.chapman@cuw.edu
Director

MS Educational Leadership - Christine Scudella christine.scudella@cuw.edu
Program Director

MSE Literacy - Program Director Steven Witt steven.witt@cuw.edu

MSE Counseling - Program Director  Laura Adameak laura.adameak@cuw.edu
Daoctor of Education (LICI) - Program | Kathleen Kannass kathleen.kannass@cuw.edu.
Director
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